FirstName
Sharon
John
Martin
Nicki
Deb
Holly
Michael
Neil
Sally
Sarah
Helen
Aniko
Christopher
Carole
Ray
Jamie
Andrew
Tim
Ana
Alexandra
Michael
Jeannet
Paola
N.C.
Debbie
Gilla
James
Kate
Fran
Barbara
Martin
Barbara
Jean
Geoff
Clodagh
Tim

Jim
Elisclare
Anne
Claire
Paul

Andrew

Fitzgerald

LastName

Riva

Ablett

Boroson

Crowley

Harman MBA
Harman

Harris

Harris
Hayward-Young
Hirigoyen
Jeffries

Kocsis

Lyons
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mills

Proctor

Read
Stefanovié¢

Von Buelow-Steinbeis
Weir

Weurman
Ambrosi Sdnchez
Britton

Byrne

Cornelius
Cunnane

Curtis

Devlin

Dickey

Duffy

Egan M.Psych.Sci.

Farrell
Fitzpatrick

Friel

Hannan

Kenny
Lynch-O’Connor
Mannion
Mathews
McCormack

BSc(Hons), RMN

City

St Saviour, Jersey
West Yorkshire
Totnes Devon
Bucks

Chesham, Bucks
Chesham, Bucks
London
Christchurch Dorset
Christchurch Dorset
East Sussex Co
Bristol

New Milton
Bolton

Somerset
Somerset
Loughborough
London

London

London

East Hendred
Bolton
Cambridge

Co Meath

Co. Donegal
Crumlin Dublin 12
Co Leitrim

Co Wicklow

Co Wicklow

Co Meath

Co Dublin

Co Meath

Bray, Co Wicklow
Co Mayo

Dublin 15

Co Mayo
Co Meath
Co Dublin
Co Galway
Co Galway
Co Wicklow

Country
Channel Islands
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
England UK
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Email
srival984@icloud.com

marty @becomingme.com
nlhcrowley @btinternet.com
hollyanddeb@icloud.com
hollyanddeb@icloud.com
mullyashmichael@gmail.com
neilph@aol.com
sallyhaywardyoung@gmail.com
sarah.hiri@gmail.com
helen.jeffries@yahoo.com
kocsisaniko@yahoo.com
chris.lyons@zen.co.uk
info@integrativetherapies.co.uk
info@integrativetherapies.co.uk
j_mills_98@yahoo.com
abp@me.com
drtimread@gmail.com
info@anastefanovic.com
alexandra@buloweducation.com

JeannetWeurman@aol.com
p.ambrosi@hotmail.com
ravennsea@gmail.com
debbiebyrne397@gmail.com
gillac@me.com
james@gerardkellys.ie
kaitcurtis@gmail.com
*frandevlinati@gmail.com

martinduffy56 @gmail.com

billjleanfarrell@eircom.net
geoff@orbscreen.com
clodagh.friel@gmail.com
tphannan@eircom.net
jim.kenny.irl@gmail.com

mannionanne@hotmail.com
claire@shanbolard.com
paulmccormack. bife@gmail.com

Phone 1
447797719739

44 01494 450997

4420 85799886 h
447787038814
44774 424643
447956 557/130
44117 904 3065 m
7845469040 m
1204 697411
447799707150 m
447799707150 m
447796 998 307
44 07766950094
442073777168
447876886741
1235 820694
01204 846540
1223 573506

353 872756636
07198 51974
353879768733
353719171188
353872607172 m
3530872325383 m
353 086 3827290
282 6320

353 46 9074455
12761887

98 25162

353 86 8533744 m
3531910165174
353 879880633
353876181174 m
12859637
3539534789 h
353 8723 80259
35312861852

Date Certified
07/26/2022
08/26/2014
11/19/1993
7/27/2007
06/24/2011
06/24/2011
08/30/2012
3/04/2023
3/04/2023
03/27/16
09/16/2005
08/26/2014
4/07/1998
10/30/2009
10/30/2009
9/3/2016
05/26/2023
7/27/2007
08/26/2014
4/21/1989
11/15/1991
4/07/1998
9/16/2007
8/11/2001
3/03/2023
08/30/2012
9/16/2007
08/30/2012
7/27/2007
9/06/1996
2/16/1994
11/19/1993
9/06/1996
7/24/2015
03/04/2023
08/30/2012
7/21/2005
11/20/1997
08/30/2012
9/3/2016
9/21/1998



Nora
Miriam
Margaret
Brian
Donogh
Frances
Douglas
Marian
Adrian
Antoinette
Conor
Dara
Mary
Dermot
Mark Lyndon
Gill

Helen
John

McDonnell
McGuinness
McQuaid
Naughton
O’Connell
O’Regan
Ross
Staunton
Tripp
Turpin
Ward
White
Donaldson
Murphy
Baugh
Emslie
Hutchinson
Jones

B.A.

Co Mayo

Dublin

Co Meath

Co Dublin

Co Meath

Co Louth

Co Wicklow

Co Mayo

Co. Wicklow

Co Mayo

Dublin 22

Co Westmeath

Co Down

Omagh

Callander, Perthshire
Forres Moray
Bunchrew, Inverness
Docks, Cardiff

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

N Ireland UK
N Ireland UK
Scotland UK
Scotland UK
Scotland UK
Wales UK

noramcdonnell@gmail.com
miriammcgk @gmail.com
graccmv @gofree.indigo.ie
brianjn@eircom.net
donoghoc@gmail.com
francesore@eircom.net
dlross@eircom.net
mmstaunton@yahoo.ie
adrian@goldengates.ie
antoinetteturpin@yahoo.ie
conor-ward@hotmail.com
breathwork @iol.ie
marydonaldson06@gmail.com
murphl@hotmail.co.uk
peace@caledonianholotropic. co.uk
gill.emslie@findhorn.cc
highland. holotropic@gmail.com

353872032078 m
353 879894464
419827271
353861554421 m
35387909 8555 m
0419832031
35315868190
0949021303
353879226870 m
3539829679
00353 83 0609232
90 647 9905
2841772070
4478 968 19447
44 07828 752649
1309 690673
447973984655
1222480947

06/24/2011
02/09/2018

08/26/2014
9/16/2007
8/17/2006
3/21/2008
9/16/2007
9/2/2018
08/30/2012
9/3/2016
9/06/1996
9/06/1996
3/04/2023
9/2/2018
11/19/1993
8/22/2019
9/06/1996



